Ontario Tech () -vs- UQTR ()
11/25/2022 at UQTR

gate: 1716 22?)/;022 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
tart: 7: ;

Time: 2:42 Ontario Tech 0 1 1 0 2
Attendance: 605 UQTR 1 1 0 1 3

Location: UQTR ONT: James White (1); Evan White (1)

UQTR: David Noel (1); Felix Lauzon (1); Felix Lafrance (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type ONT UQTR
1st 12:08 UQTR Felix Lauzon Olivier Garneau, Zachary Lavigne PP 0 1
2nd  2:50 ONT James White Stephen Calisti, Nolan Ford EV 1 1
2nd  9:48 UQTR David Noel Conor Frenette, EV 1 2
3rd 4:00 ONT Evan White Noah McMullin, Cullen McLean PP 2 2
oT 3:33 UQTR Felix Lafrance Simon Lafrance, Julien Tessier PP 2 3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st ONT 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 10:11 PP
1st ONT Drew Toner 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:01 PP
1st UQTR Julien Tessier 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 16:27 PP
1st ONT James White 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 19:50 PP
1st ONT James White 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 17:50 PP
2nd ONT Tyson McConnell 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 1:54 PP
2nd UQTR Julien Tessier 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 2:03 PP
2nd UQTR Michael Pellerin 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 4:20 PP
2nd ONT James White 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:37
2nd UQTR Jordan Lepage 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:37
2nd ONT Jeremy Michaud 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:28 PP
2nd ONT Evan White 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:03
2nd UQTR Mathieu Boucher 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:03

GAME

MISCONDU
3rd UQTR David Noel 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 5:31
3rd UQTR David Noel 05:00 MAJOR-CHARGING MAJOR 0:31 PP
3rd UQTR Jordan Lepage 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 0:59 PP
3rd UQTR Jordan Lepage 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 2:59 PP
3rd UQTR Felix Boivin 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:18 PP

MISCONDU
3rd UQTR Zachary Lavigne 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 10:18
3rd ONT Cullen McLean 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 13:52
3rd UQTR Julien Tessier 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 15:52 PP
3rd UQTR Julien Tessier 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 13:52

4th ONT James White 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 2:39 PP



Ontario Tech 2

Pos # Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

9 Stephen Calisti

16

Tyson McConnell

19 Nicolas Tardif
21 Ryley Lanthier

22
23
24
26
27
29
33
37
39
44
54
56
57
67
74
90

Drew Ton

William D

Jeremy M

James White
Nolan Ford
Cullen McLean

er

Andrew Suriyuth
Liam Hurley

esmarais

Sam Gillis
Leif Hertz

ichaud

Noah McMullin
Braiden Koran
Marko Jakovljevic
Sean Ross

Evan White
Gabriel Bernier

o

Totals
UQTR 3

Pos Player

NOH OO0 000000 O0OO0OO0OO0O+HOOOOoO|I

RO OOOOH OOOOOOOHEKEFOOOO (P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 OO0 O OoO O (ks
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

William G

rimard

Jordan Lepage
Mathieu Boucher
10 Louis-Filip Cote

11 Samuel L

#
1
4  Justin Bergeron
5
9

'Ttalien

13 Simon Lafrance

17 Jeremy M

artin

19 Julien Tessier
21 David Noel

Conor Frenette

Felix Lauzon

Michael Pellerin

Felix Boivin

Zachary Lavigne
Ludovic Soucy

Felix Lafrance

Alexis Gravel
Vincent Milot-Ouellet
Olivier Garneau

o

2-15

Totals

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c Mins

WO OoOOoOrHrH OO O0OO0OFrHr O OO0 OO OO O O O

Tcita

UIfkrOoOooorr ooorr orHr oOoOr O OO0 O o o(r
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player

4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

UQTR Goalkeeping

C Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

33 William Desmarais
39 Leif Hertz

0:00

33
0

1 William Grimard
80 Alexis Gravel

0:00
W _ 63:33

21

Totals

G
A
L 63:33 3
0
3

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

0o VN

0 |O 0 |Ww

(o~ |h

33

Totals

NN OO
ol|lo o
|0 O |

UQTR Faceoffs

Ww|w o|N

11

(= O|h

21



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 UQTR
PP
0-0 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
0-1
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
0-1
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
0-1 UQTR
PP
1-1  UQTR
PP
1-1 UQTR
PP
1-1 UQTR
PP
1-1  UQTR
PP
1-1 UQTR
PP
1-1 UQTR
PP
1-1  UQTR
PP
1-1 UQTR

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[10:11] Penalty on Sam Gillis ONT 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
[10:11] Start power play for UQTR.
[12:08] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lauzon (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Olivier Garneau and Zachary Lavigne, On ice for
UQTR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 4 for season.
Ontario Tech 0, UQTR 1
[12:08] Sam Gillis (ONT) penalty complete.

[12:08] End power play for UQTR.
[15:01] Penalty on Drew Toner ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[15:01] Start power play for UQTR.

[16:27] Penalty on Julien Tessier UQTR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[16:27] End power play for UQTR.

[17:01] Drew Toner (ONT) penalty complete.

[17:01] Start power play for ONT.

[19:50] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[19:50] End power play for ONT.
[17:50] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[17:50] Start power play for UQTR.
[18:27] Julien Tessier (UQTR) penalty complete.
[18:27] Start power play for UQTR.
[19:50] James White (ONT) penalty complete.
Period #2 Plays
[01:50] James White (ONT) penalty complete.
[01:50] End power play for UQTR.
[01:54] Penalty on Tyson McConnell ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[01:54] Start power play for UQTR.
[02:03] Penalty on Julien Tessier UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[02:03] End power play for UQTR.
[02:50] GOAL by ONT James White, Assist by Stephen Calisti and Nolan Ford, On ice for ONT: , On ice for UQTR: , goal
number 9 for season.
Ontario Tech 1, UQTR 1
[03:54] Tyson McConnell (ONT) penalty complete.
[03:54] Start power play for ONT.
[04:03] Julien Tessier (UQTR) penalty complete.
[04:03] End power play for ONT.
[04:20] Penalty on Michael Pellerin UQTR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[04:20] Start power play for ONT.
[06:20] Michael Pellerin (UQTR) penalty complete.

[06:20] End power play for ONT.



1-1

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR
PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

[09:48] GOAL by UQTR David Noel, Assist by Conor Frenette, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 4 for season.
Ontario Tech 1, UQTR 2

[15:37] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[15:37] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[17:37] James White (ONT) penalty complete.
[17:37] Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.
[18:28] Penalty on Jeremy Michaud ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[18:28] Start power play for UQTR.
[19:03] Penalty on Evan White ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING.
[19:03] Penalty on Mathieu Boucher UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING.
Period #3 Plays
[00:28] Jeremy Michaud (ONT) penalty complete.
[00:28] End power play for UQTR.
[05:31] Penalty on David Noel UQTR 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
[00:31] Penalty on David Noel UQTR 5 minutes for MAJOR-CHARGING, (power play opp).
[00:31] Start power play for ONT.
[00:59] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[00:59] Start power play for ONT.
[02:59] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[02:59] Start power play for ONT.
[01:03] Evan White (ONT) penalty complete.
[01:03] Mathieu Boucher (UQTR) penalty complete.
[02:59] Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.
[04:00] GOAL by ONT Evan White (POWER PLAY), Assist by Noah McMullin and Cullen McLean, On ice for ONT: , On ice for
UQTR: , goal number 3 for season.
Ontario Tech 2, UQTR 2
[04:00] Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.
[05:31] David Noel (UQTR) penalty complete.
[05:31] End power play for ONT.
[10:18] Penalty on Felix Boivin UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[10:18] Start power play for ONT.
[10:18] Penalty on Zachary Lavigne UQTR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[12:18] Felix Boivin (UQTR) penalty complete.
[12:18] End power play for ONT.
[13:52] Penalty on Cullen McLean ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[15:52] Penalty on Julien Tessier UQTR 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
[15:52] Start power play for ONT.
[13:52] Penalty on Julien Tessier UQTR 2 minutes for KNEEING.

[15:31] David Noel (UQTR) penalty complete.



2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-3

2-3

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR
PP

UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR
PP

UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

PP
UQTR

[15:52] Cullen McLean (ONT) penalty complete.
[15:52] Julien Tessier (UQTR) penalty complete.
[17:52] Julien Tessier (UQTR) penalty complete.
[17:52] End power play for ONT.
Period #4 Plays
[00:18] Zachary Lavigne (UQTR) penalty complete.
[02:39] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[02:39] Start power play for UQTR.
[03:33] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lafrance (POWER PLAY), Assist by Simon Lafrance and Julien Tessier, On ice for UQTR: , On ice
for ONT: , goal number 5 for season.
Ontario Tech 2, UQTR 3
[03:33] James White (ONT) penalty complete.

[03:33] End power play for UQTR.



