Ontario Tech () -vs- UQTR () 11/25/2022 at UQTR

Date: 11/25/2022 Start: 7:02PM Time: 2:42 Attendance: 605 Location: UQTR

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Ontario Tech	0	1	1	0	2
UQTR	1	1	0	1	3

ONT: James White (1); Evan White (1) UQTR: David Noel (1); Felix Lauzon (1); Felix Lafrance (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	ONT	UQTR
1st	12:08	UQTR	Felix Lauzon	Olivier Garneau, Zachary Lavigne	PP	0	1
2nd	2:50	ONT	James White	Stephen Calisti, Nolan Ford	EV	1	1
2nd	9:48	UQTR	David Noel	Conor Frenette,	EV	1	2
3rd	4:00	ONT	Evan White	Noah McMullin, Cullen McLean	PP	2	2
OT	3:33	UQTR	Felix Lafrance	Simon Lafrance, Julien Tessier	PP	2	3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	ONT		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	10:11	PP
1st	ONT	Drew Toner	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	15:01	PP
1st	UQTR	Julien Tessier	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	16:27	PP
1st	ONT	James White	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	19:50	PP
1st	ONT	James White	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	17:50	PP
2nd	ONT	Tyson McConnell	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	1:54	PP
2nd	UQTR	Julien Tessier	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	2:03	PP
2nd	UQTR	Michael Pellerin	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	4:20	PP
2nd	ONT	James White	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:37	
2nd	UQTR	Jordan Lepage	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:37	
2nd	ONT	Jeremy Michaud	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:28	PP
2nd	ONT	Evan White	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:03	
2nd	UQTR	Mathieu Boucher	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:03	
					GAME MISCONDU		
3rd	UQTR	David Noel	10:00	GAME MISCONDUCT	CT	5:31	
3rd	UQTR	David Noel	05:00	MAJOR-CHARGING	MAJOR	0:31	PP
3rd	UQTR	Jordan Lepage	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	0:59	PP
3rd	UQTR	Jordan Lepage	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	2:59	PP
3rd	UQTR	Felix Boivin	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:18	PP
					MISCONDU		
3rd	UQTR	Zachary Lavigne		10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	CT	10:18	
3rd	ONT	Cullen McLean		ROUGHING	MINOR	13:52	
3rd	UQTR	Julien Tessier		KNEEING	MINOR	15:52	PP
3rd	UQTR	Julien Tessier	02:00	KNEEING	MINOR	13:52	
4th	ONT	James White	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	2:39	PP

Individual

Ontario Tech 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	9	Stephen Calisti	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Tyson McConnell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Nicolas Tardif	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Ryley Lanthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	James White	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	4-8	0
	23	Nolan Ford	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Cullen McLean	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Drew Toner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Andrew Suriyuth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Liam Hurley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	William Desmarais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Sam Gillis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Leif Hertz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jeremy Michaud	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	54	Noah McMullin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	56	Braiden Koran	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Marko Jakovljevic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	67	Sean Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Evan White	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	90	Gabriel Bernier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-18	0

UQTR 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	William Grimard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Justin Bergeron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Jordan Lepage	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
	9	Mathieu Boucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Louis-Filip Cote	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Samuel L'Italien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Simon Lafrance	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Jeremy Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Julien Tessier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	4-8	0
	21	David Noel	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-15	0
	23	Conor Frenette	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Felix Lauzon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	40	Michael Pellerin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	55	Felix Boivin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	61	Zachary Lavigne	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
	67	Ludovic Soucy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Felix Lafrance	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	80	Alexis Gravel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	86	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Olivier Garneau	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	13-45	0

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

		Tota		
3	4		#	
0	1	22	1	,

#	Player	c	Mins	Ă	EN	1	2	3	4	I
1	William Grimard		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
80	Alexis Gravel	W	63:33	2	0	6	3	11	1	21
	Totals			2	n	6	3	11	1	21

UQTR Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota I
33	William Desmarais	L	63:33	3	0	15	9	8	1	33
39	Leif Hertz		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	<u> </u>	15	a	R	1	33

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0	DD	[10:11] Penalty on Sam Gillis ONT 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UQTR PP UQTR	[10:11] Start power play for UQTR. [12:08] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lauzon (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Olivier Garneau and Zachary Lavigne, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 4 for season. Ontario Tech 0, UQTR 1
0-1	PP UQTR	[12:08] Sam Gillis (ONT) penalty complete.
0-1 0-1	PP UQTR	[12:08] End power play for UQTR. [15:01] Penalty on Drew Toner ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP UQTR	[15:01] Start power play for UQTR.
0-1	PP UQTR	[16:27] Penalty on Julien Tessier UQTR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP UQTR	[16:27] End power play for UQTR.
0-1	PP UQTR	[17:01] Drew Toner (ONT) penalty complete.
0-1	PP UQTR	[17:01] Start power play for ONT.
0-1	PP UQTR	[19:50] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-1 0-1	PP UQTR	[19:50] End power play for ONT. [17:50] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP UQTR	[17:50] Start power play for UQTR.
0-1	PP UQTR	[18:27] Julien Tessier (UQTR) penalty complete.
0-1	PP UQTR	[18:27] Start power play for UQTR.
0-1	PP UQTR	[19:50] James White (ONT) penalty complete.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1	PP UQTR	[01:50] James White (ONT) penalty complete.
0-1	PP UQTR	[01:50] End power play for UQTR.
0-1	PP UQTR	[01:54] Penalty on Tyson McConnell ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP UQTR	[01:54] Start power play for UQTR.
0-1	PP UQTR PP	[02:03] Penalty on Julien Tessier UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1	UQTR PP	[02:03] End power play for UQTR. [02:50] GOAL by ONT James White, Assist by Stephen Calisti and Nolan Ford, On ice for ONT: , On ice for UQTR: , goal
0-1	ÜQTR	number 9 for season. Ontario Tech 1, UQTR 1
	PP	
1-1	UQTR PP	[03:54] Tyson McConnell (ONT) penalty complete.
1-1	UQTR PP	[03:54] Start power play for ONT.
1-1	UQTR PP	[04:03] Julien Tessier (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-1	UQTR PP	[04:03] End power play for ONT.
1-1	UQTR PP	[04:20] Penalty on Michael Pellerin UQTR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-1	UQTR PP	[04:20] Start power play for ONT.
1-1	UQTR PP	[06:20] Michael Pellerin (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-1	UQTR	[06:20] End power play for ONT.

```
ÜQTR
1-1
              [09:48] GOAL by UQTR David Noel, Assist by Conor Frenette, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 4 for season.
               Ontario Tech 1, UQTR 2
1-2
      UQTR
              [15:37] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-2
      UQTR
              [15:37] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
      UQTR
1-2
              [17:37] James White (ONT) penalty complete.
1-2
      UQTR
              [17:37] Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.
      PP
1-2
      UQTR
              [18:28] Penalty on Jeremy Michaud ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
      PP
1-2
      UQTR
              [18:28] Start power play for UQTR.
1-2
      UQTR
              [19:03] Penalty on Evan White ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING.
      ÜQTR
1-2
              [19:03] Penalty on Mathieu Boucher UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING.
                                                                   Period #3 Plays
1-2
      UQTR
              [00:28] Jeremy Michaud (ONT) penalty complete.
1-2
      UQTR
              [00:28] End power play for UQTR.
      UQTR
1-2
              [05:31] Penalty on David Noel UQTR 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
      UQTR
              [00:31] Penalty on David Noel UQTR 5 minutes for MAJOR-CHARGING, (power play opp).
1-2
      PP
      UQTR
1-2
              [00:31] Start power play for ONT.
1-2
      UQTR
              [00:59] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-2
      UQTR
              [00:59] Start power play for ONT.
      PP
1-2
      UQTR
              [02:59] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
      PP
1-2
      UQTR
              [02:59] Start power play for ONT.
1-2
      UQTR
              [01:03] Evan White (ONT) penalty complete.
1-2
      UQTR
              [01:03] Mathieu Boucher (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-2
      UQTR
              [02:59] Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.
              [04:00] GOAL by ONT Evan White (POWER PLAY), Assist by Noah McMullin and Cullen McLean, On ice for ONT: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 3 for season.
1-2
      UQTR
               Ontario Tech 2, UQTR 2
2-2
      UQTR
              [04:00] Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.
2-2
      UQTR
              [05:31] David Noel (UQTR) penalty complete.
2-2
      UQTR
              [05:31] End power play for ONT.
2-2
      UQTR
              [10:18] Penalty on Felix Boivin UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
      PP
2-2
      UQTR
              [10:18] Start power play for ONT.
2-2
      UQTR
              [10:18] Penalty on Zachary Lavigne UQTR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
      UQTR
2-2
              [12:18] Felix Boivin (UQTR) penalty complete.
2-2
      UQTR
              [12:18] End power play for ONT.
2-2
      UQTR
              [13:52] Penalty on Cullen McLean ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
      UQTR
2-2
              [15:52] Penalty on Julien Tessier UQTR 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
2-2
      UQTR
              [15:52] Start power play for ONT.
2-2
      UQTR
              [13:52] Penalty on Julien Tessier UQTR 2 minutes for KNEEING.
2-2
      UQTR
              [15:31] David Noel (UQTR) penalty complete.
```

2-2	PP UQTR	[15:52] Cullen McLean (ONT) penalty complete.
2-2	PP UQTR	[15:52] Julien Tessier (UQTR) penalty complete.
2-2	PP UQTR	[17:52] Julien Tessier (UQTR) penalty complete.
2-2	PP UQTR	[17:52] End power play for ONT.
		Period #4 Plays
	PP	
2-2	UQTR	[00:18] Zachary Lavigne (UQTR) penalty complete.
2-2	PP UQTR	[02:39] Penalty on James White ONT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
	PP	
2-2	UQTR	[02:39] Start power play for UQTR.
2-2	PP UQTR	[03:33] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lafrance (POWER PLAY), Assist by Simon Lafrance and Julien Tessier, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 5 for season.
		Ontario Tech 2, UQTR 3
2-3	PP UQTR	[03:33] James White (ONT) penalty complete.
2-3	PP UQTR	[03:33] End power play for UQTR.